STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

University Crossing

53B2266

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3X3 SAS	5	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
Engineering @ 10%			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$ 750.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,089.04	\$ 8,250.00
4X4 SAS	3	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00
Engineering @ 10%			. ,	\$ 660.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,420.00	\$ 7,260.00
6X6 SAS	7	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 22,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,240.00
Total Cost				\$ 24,640.00
H INLET	11	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 9,900.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 990.00
Total Cost			\$ 990.00	\$ 10,890.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		 -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
	<u></u>	<u> </u> -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		l _		
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 51,040.00

Prepared By:	CCS		
Date:	8/31/2015		

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

University Crossing

53B2266

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	438	LF	\$25.00	\$ 10,950.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,095.00
Total Cost			\$ 27.50	\$ 12,045.00
15" RCP	332	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,960.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 996.00
Total Cost			\$ 33.00	\$ 10,956.00
18" RCP	59	LF		\$ 2,065.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 206.50
Total Cost			\$ 38.50	\$ 2,271.50
21" RCP	432	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 17,280.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,728.00
Total Cost			\$ 44.00	\$ 19,008.00
24" RCP	317	LF		\$ 14,265.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,426.50
Total Cost			\$ 49.50	\$ 15,691.50
42" RCP	276	LF		\$ 23,460.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,346.00
Total Cost				\$ 25,806.00
48" RCP	334	LF		\$ 30,060.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 3,006.00
Total Cost			\$ 99.00	\$ 33,066.00
24"X38" HERCP	264	LF		\$ 26,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,640.00
Total Cost				\$ 29,040.00
29"X45" HERCP	44	LF		\$ 4,620.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 462.00
Total Cost				\$ 5,082.00
34"X53" HERCP	254	LF		\$ 20,320.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,032.00
Total Cost			\$ 88.00	\$ 22,352.00
Engineering @ 10%	+			
Total Cost				
				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			i i	
				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
				
GRAND TOTAL COST			_	\$ 175,318.00
L CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR				

Prepared By:	CCS		
Date:	8/31/2015		